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Company
Number

NI.32378
NI.29796
NI. 17078
NI.31209
NI.02058
NI.30154
NI.33375
NI.33218
NI.33297
NI.33251
NI.21677
NI.33138
NI.32999
NI.33363
NI.28485
NI.30461
NI.00368
NI.05006
NI.30522
NI.27755
NI.29813
NI.30450
NI.30876
NI. 29004
NI.15110
NI. 15926
NI.32991
NI.31223
NI. 33252
NI.21433
NI.25157

NI.32863
NI.33342
NI.30464
NI.33017
NI.22596
NI.33383
NL 19283
NI.26651
R.00498

NI.33303
NI.03905
NI.22514
NI.26107
NI.29679
NI.24807
NI.20821
NI.28783
NI.33234
NI.28512
NI.27106
NI.21105

Name of Company

Cambrian Developments Limited
Career Choices For Adults
Carren Developments Limited
Child Care In Practice Group
Coleraine Football And Sports Club Limited - The
Country Manor Bricks Company Limited
Derry Media Access Limited
Diamond Taxis And Limousines Limited
EC 2 Limited
Foyle Metals Limited
Geddis Developments Limited
Halfpenny Gate Meats Ltd
Henry Schein Technologies (Ireland) Limited
Impact Conveyor Parts Limited
McCartney Consulting Limited
Microstart Ltd
Montgomery Bell Limited
New Barnsley Estate Limited-The
Nixarte (No 35) Limited
Oilfield Expertise Limited
Printers Direct Limited
Rentacar Limited
Richhill Waste Disposal Limited
Riverside Estate Management Limited
Rosetta Bars Limited
Sabre (Retail) Limited
Sentel Independent Limited
Shimna Properties Limited
Titan Management Services Ltd
Tyrone Fuels Limited
United Fashion Limited

Vircap Manufacturing Ltd
Virtual Communication Services Ltd
Waringstown Inns Ltd
Worldwide Hospital Equipment Limited
Atlas Copco (N.I.) Limited
Auto Indemnity (Ireland) Ltd
Ballymena Raceway Limited
Boland Ulster Land Limited
Boland, Reilly Limited
Borice Inns Limited
Carpenter & McAllister Limited
GDI Secure Limited
Christian Family Centre (N.I.) Limited
Coey Carson Public Relations Limited
Community Training And Research Services Ltd
Cookstown Community Renewal Projects Ltd
Copper Industries Limited
Countryside Festival Ltd
Cropland Services Limited
DEMA Enterprises Limited
Double Band Films Limited
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