Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
			<u> </u>
17/12/97	NI.32378	Cambrian Developments Limited	E
,,	NI.29796	Career Choices For Adults	D
,,	NI.17078	Carren Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.31209	Child Care In Practice Group	D
"	NI.02058	Coleraine Football And Sports Club Limited – The	C
,,	NI.30154	Country Manor Bricks Company Limited	D
,,	NI.33375	Derry Media Access Limited Diamond Taxis And Limousines Limited	C B
,,	NI.33218 NI.33297	EC 2 Limited	B
,,	NI.33251	Foyle Metals Limited	CCE
,,	NI.21677	Geddis Developments Limited	D
"	NI.33138	Halfpenny Gate Meats Ltd	ECC
"	NI.32999	Henry Schein Technologies (Ireland) Limited	cccc
,,	NI.33363	Impact Conveyor Parts Limited	ccc
,,	NI.28485	McCartney Consulting Limited	c
"	NI.30461	Microstart Ltd	D
''	NI.00368	Montgomery Bell Limited	c
,,	NI.05006	New Barnsley Estate Limited-The	D
**	NI.30522	Nixarte (No 35) Limited	D
,,	NI.27755	Oilfield Expertise Limited	D
"	NI.29813	Printers Direct Limited	ccc
"	NI.30450	Rentacar Limited	D
"	NI.30876	Richhill Waste Disposal Limited	D
,,	NI.29004	Riverside Estate Management Limited	D
",	NI.15110	Rosetta Bars Limited	D
,,	NI.15926	Sabre (Retail) Limited	D
,,	NI.32991	Sentel Independent Limited	ВВ
,,	NI.31223	Shimna Properties Limited	ccccc
,,	NI.33252	Titan Management Services Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.21433	Tyrone Fuels Limited	D
,,	NI.25157	United Fashion Limited	ccccc
,,	NI.32863	Vircap Manufacturing Ltd	CCCCE
,,	NI.33342	Virtual Communication Services Ltd	CC
,,	NI.30464	Waringstown Inns Ltd	D
,,	NI.33017	Worldwide Hospital Equipment Limited	CCCEB
18/12/97	NI.22596	Atlas Copco (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.33383	Auto Indemnity (Ireland) Ltd	C
,,	NI.19283	Ballymena Raceway Limited	D
,,	NI.26651	Boland Ulster Land Limited	E
,,	R.00498	Boland, Reilly Limited	E
,,	NI.33303	Borice Inns Limited	CCEB
,,	NI.03905	Carpenter & McAllister Limited	D
,,	NI.22514	CDI Secure Limited	D
,,	NI.26107	Christian Family Centre (N.I.) Limited	CC
,,	NI.29679	Coey Carson Public Relations Limited	D
,,	NI.24807	Community Training And Research Services Ltd	C
11	NI.20821	Cookstown Community Renewal Projects Ltd	D
,,	NI.28783	Copper Industries Limited	D
,,	NI.33234	Countryside Festival Ltd	В
"	NI.28512	Cropland Services Limited	CC
1)	NI.27106	DEMA Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.21105	Double Band Films Limited	D